
 

2025 MATINICUS ISLAND FERRY 
“M/V Charles Norman Shay” 

Rockland - Matinicus Island︱23 miles︱2 hours  
 

 
 
 

1. Schedule is subject to change without notice. Travelers are advised to contact the Rockland Terminal office the day 
before the scheduled trip to confirm departure as scheduled. 

Passengers/Vehicles must be in line and ready to board at least 30 minutes prior to loading time. 
2. All paperwork needed for compliance with the Matinicus Vehicle Waste Ordinance must be completed before 

arriving. Otherwise, passage may be denied. 
3. Reservations to Matinicus may be made up to 3 months in advance. The full non-refundable fare must be paid within 7 

days of the request of the reservation, or it may be cancelled without notice if space for others is required. 

MONTH DATE DAY LOAD TIME DEPART TIME 
January 16 Thursday 7:15am 7:30am 

February 18 Tuesday 9:15am 9:30am 
March 18 Tuesday 9:00am 9:15am 
March 20 Thursday 10:30am 10:45am 
April 1 Tuesday 9:00am 9:15am 
April 3 Thursday 11:00am 11:15am 
April 16 Wednesday 9:15am 9:30am 
April 18 Friday 10:45am 11:00am 
May 13 Tuesday 7:45am 8:00am 
May 15 Thursday 9:00am 9:15am 
May 28 Wednesday 7:30am 7:45am 
May 30 Friday 9:30am 9:45am 
June 11 Wednesday 7:15am 7:30am 
June 13 Friday 8:30am 8:45am 
June 26 Thursday 7:30am 7:45am 
June 30 Monday 10:45am 11:00am 
July 11 Friday 7:30am 7:45am 
July 14 Monday 9:15am 9:30am 
July 28 Monday 9:30am 9:45am 
July 30 Wednesday 10:45am 11:00am 

August 11 Monday 8:00am 8:15am 
August 13 Wednesday 9:30am 9:45am 
August 26 Tuesday 8:45am 9:00am 
August 28 Thursday 10:00am 10:15am 

September 9 Tuesday 7:30am 7:45am 
September 11 Thursday 8:45am 9:00am 
September 26 Friday 9:15am 9:30am 
September 29 Monday 11:30am 11:45am 

October 8 Wednesday 6:45am 7:00am 
October 10 Friday 8:15am 8:30am 
October 24 Friday 8:00am 8:15am 
October 27 Monday 10:00am 10:15am 

November 10 Monday 9:00am 9:15am 
November 25  Tuesday 8:30am 8:45am 
December 8 Monday 7:45am 8:00am 
December 10 Wednesday 9:45am 10:00am 


